Data Sheet
August 23, 2010
QRW025 Series Power Modules; dc-dc Converters
36Vdc - 75Vdc Input; 1.2 to 3.3 Vdc Output; 25A
* ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards
** UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Lineage Power DC-DC products are protected under various patents. Information on these patents is available at www.lineagepower.com/patents.
© 2009 Lineage Power Corporation, (Plano, Texas) All International Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Product Codes
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Connector Type Product Codes Comcodes
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F1 108965765
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F4 108974809
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F41 108969213
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F1Z CC109101482
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F1-H 108968918
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F41-H 108981267
48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 25A 91% Through hole QRW025A0F1-HZ CC109153053
48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 25A 90% Through hole QRW025A0G41 108971656
48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V 25A 90% Through hole QRW025A0G1-H 108972126
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V 25A 88% Through hole QRW025A0Y4 108974825
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V 25A 88% Through hole QRW025A0Y61 108975483
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.5V 25A 87% Through hole QRW025A0M41-H 108986373
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.5V 25A 87% Through hole QRW025A0M641-H CC109155297
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.2V 25A 85% Through hole QRW025A0P1 108965799
48V (36-75Vdc) 1.2V 25A 85% Through hole QRW025A0P1Z CC109139515
Table 2. Device Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor Q Q = Quarter Brick
Family Designator R Family Designator